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220 Volts Direct supply electricity meter

(Generator Auto Stop )
(wire Size 1 m.m. 2 core)
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220 Volts Direct Generator
(GSU-2 Generator start )
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(wire Size 1 m.m. 2 core)

1

2
3

4
5

6

P

N
B
a
t
t
e
r
y

_

+
12 Volts Supply Direct Battery

(wire Size 4 m.m.)
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Start

Push

XhW sy qwr ky my pr jwEgI
( ko krny ky ilXy)

Generator Panel 40 No. Point
Generator start

(wire Size 4 m.m.)

XhW sy qwr ky my ko jwEgI
( my lgy ko krny ky ilE

Generator Panel 27 No. Point
Generator Stopper Hold )

(wire Size 4 m.m.)

cwbI Aor vwly ky es pRkwr hYPush Generator connection

Item Code: GSU-2W (For Cummins)
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Yellow

Green

Red

Ignition XhW sy qwr ky my pr jwEg ko krny ky ilEGenerator Panel 23 No. Point panel On
(wireSize 4 m.m.)

Remote Start – Remote Stop

Remote Start – Auto Stop

Auto Start – Auto Stop

Functions

Note: Unit Generator Safety ByepassXh lgwny sy Awpky kI koe BI nhIN hogI [

Connection Details
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